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2025/26 13th round, Match #73
Monday, 13.10.2025, 14:30, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 15°C. Spectators: 70

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

2 : 0

«Chornomorets-2» Odesa

31 Mikhieiev Dmytro
4 Basov Serhii
54 Vasylets Maksym
3 Sokol Bohdan
88 Boiko Andrii
25 Nedolia Artem
80 Kazakov Maksym
7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
11 Liubko Vladyslav
14 Dymnych Dmytro
22 Kolesnyk Danylo

Substitutes
28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
91 Prorokov Vladyslav
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
12 Malaki Oleksii
33 Starhorodskyi Maksym
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
95 Kuzyk Roman
9 Berezka Dmytro
10 Khrul Denys
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
21 Rublov Bohdan
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav

Coach
Starhorodskyi Artem

75 Nabyt Maksym
15 Lushchyk Serhii
35 Sukhomlyn Nikita
29 Pylypenko Roman
47 Markov Maksym (C)
21 Lebid Illia
37 Fatianov Danylo
43 Vienik Stanislav
20 Stepovyi Nikita
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
70 João Neto

Substitutes
99 Pirozhok Danylo
49 Lebedenko Davyd
26 Onufryenko Yehor
38 Chebonenko Daniil
14 Khodak Nikita
40 Chernikov Mykyta
36 Tishchenko Danylo
25 Myrnenko Stanislav

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

Referee:
Kuzyk Oleh
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Chaika Iryna
4th Official:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Referee Observer:
Vasiuta Mykola
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, 2025/26, 13th round, Match #73
Monday, 13.10.2025, 14:30, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 15°C. Spectators: 70

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka 2 : 0 «Chornomorets-2» Odesa
22 Kolesnyk Danylo 58'

7 Shevchuk Sergiy
9 Berezka Dmytro 62'

11 Liubko Vladyslav
10 Khrul Denys 62'

4 Basov Serhii 69'

73' 15 Lushchyk Serhii
14 Khodak Nikita

25 Nedolia Artem
33 Starhorodskyi Maksym 73'

73' 20 Stepovyi Nikita
26 Onufryenko Yehor

22 Kolesnyk Danylo
95 Kuzyk Roman 73'

76' 70 João Neto
38 Chebonenko Daniil

14 Dymnych Dmytro
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii 80'

86' 43 Vienik Stanislav
49 Lebedenko Davyd

86' 33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
25 Myrnenko Stanislav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


